
青年會書院 
第一學期考試範圍 

 

中一級 

科目 考試範圍 題目類型 佔分比例 

中國 

語文 

卷一 : 

1. 中國語文上冊: 單元一、二, 包括篇章、文

化知識、詞解和語文運用。 

2. 文言文閱讀能力步步升：練習一至三 詞解 

 

閱讀理解（白話文） 

課文問答 

 

語文知識 

 

字詞解釋 

 

(約數) 

   40% 

25% 

 

20% 

 

15% 

卷二：寫作 實用文：啟事 100% 

卷三：聆聽 填充、選擇、短答 100% 

卷四：說話 個人短講2分鐘 100% 

English 

(Writing) 

Topics 

 A new start 

 Crimes 

 Others 

- Story writing 100% 

English 

(Reading) 

Themes 

 A new start 

 Crimes 

 Others 

- Filling in the 
blanks 

- Multiple-choice 
questions 

- True / False /  
Not given 

- Sequencing 

- Short questions 

- Open-ended 
questions 

100% 

G.E. 

Vocabulary Section 

a. Module 1: A fresh start 

- School Facilities 

- Adjectives describing personality 

- Free time activities 

 

 

- Fill in the blanks 

- Label the pictures 

- Complete the sentences 

 

 

20% 
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G.E. 

b. S.1 Supplementary Grammar & Vocab 
Booklet 

- Diary of a Middle School Newbie 
P.25 – P.26 

- Staff Room Chat P.27 

- Everybody’s favourite detective P.37 

 

 

- Fill in the blanks 

- Fill in the blanks 

- Fill in the blanks 

 

Grammar Section 

1. Pronouns 

2. Tenses: Simple Present, Simple Past & Past 
Continuous Tenses 

3. Adverbs of time and frequency 

4. Question Words 

5. Sentence Patterns 

6. Proofreading 

7. Value added section 

 

- Fill in the blanks 

- Fill in the blanks 

- Multiple Choice 

- Complete the questions 

- Write sentences 

- Correct the mistakes 

 

10% 

20% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

20% 

English 

(Listening) 

Skills 

 Listening for specific information 

 Listening and answering short questions 

 Listening for the speaker’s attitude 

 Short tasks 100% 

English 

(Speaking) 

Theme 

 The Island of Sum Soy 

 Script reading 100% 

數學 

Chapter 0  Basic Mathematics 

Chapter 1  Directed Numbers and the Number 
Line 

Chapter 2  Introduction to Algebra 

Chapter 3  Algebraic Equations in One 
Unknown 

Chapter 7  Symmetry and Transformation 

Paper I 

-Short Questions  

-Long Question 

 

Paper II 

Multiple-Choice 

Question 

 

20% 

80% 

 

 

100% 
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IH 

Life and Society 

1. My Identity as a Hong Kong Citizen 

2.Self-understanding, Self-esteem and 

Self-confidence  

3. Enhancing Family Life 

True or False 

Multiple-choice 

questions 

Fill in the blanks 

Matching 

Translation 

Short questions 

Case study 

10% 

10% 

 

20% 

10% 

10% 

20% 

20% 

中國 

歷史 

課題 1： 基礎知識 

課題 2： 今日中國 

課題 3：商朝的興亡——信史的開端 

課題 4：西周封建——鞏固統治的基礎 

課題 5：春秋霸政戰國七雄 

選擇題 

填充題 

地圖題 

短答題 

25% 

38% 

20% 

17% 

綜合 

科學 

Chapter 1 Introducing Science 

Chapter 2 Water 

Multiple choice 

Fill in the blank 

True or False 

Long question 

15% 

20% 

5% 

60% 

 


